
YOUTH EXCHANGE COMMITTEE ‐ CONTACT INFORMATION

ROTARY DISTRICT 2016 ‐ 2017

Sort POSITION RYE Email address First Name Last Name Cell # Email Club Home # Work #

1 District RYE Chairman chair@rye6080.org
Brenda

Woods
573‐619‐3822

Brenda.Woods@gmail.com Columbia Metro 573‐624‐2198

2 District 6080 RYE Administrator admin@rye6080.org Johnah Terbovic 816‐392‐9831 johnaht@gmail.com none 816‐392‐9831

3 Inbound Coordinator inbound@rye6080.org Amy Jammeh
816.977.5030

chicamalia@hotmail.com Columbia Sunrise‐Southwest

4 Assistant Inbound Coordinator inbound@rye6080.org Kerrie Bloss kerrie@mchsi.com Columbia Sunrise‐Southwest 573‐808‐3141 573‐874‐3677 x 202

5 Outbound Coordinator outbound@rye6080.org John Yost 660‐864‐4045 j.yost@charter.net Warrensburg� 660‐864‐4045 660‐747‐5641

6 Assistant Outbound Coordinator outbound@rye6080.org tbd

7 ROTEX Coordinator rotex@rye6080.org Debbie Prost
573‐424‐8203

dprost@socket.net Jefferson City West� 573‐443‐1731

8 ROTEX Coordinator rotex@rye6080.org Warren Prost 573‐424‐8203 warrenprost@gmail.com Jefferson City West� 573‐443‐1731 573‐896‐0222

9 COMPLIANCE OFFICERS pruledge@ktis.net Joseph Prullage 573‐257‐0041 prullage@ktis.net Jefferson City Breakfast� 573‐676‐5528 573‐642‐5977 Ext 51168

10 COMPLIANCE OFFICERS pruledge@ktis.net Julia Prullage
573‐544‐3551

juliaprullage@gmail.com Jefferson City Breakfast� 573‐676‐5528 573‐893‐3650

11 Jefferson Cith Area Coordinator Jeff City West Alicia Turner
573‐694‐0064

turnera@ncrpc.com Jefferson City West� 573‐634‐5190 573‐634‐2266

12 Springfield Area Coordinator Springfield Sunrise Rowland Geddie 417‐214‐0243 rgeddie@sbcglobal.net Springfield Sunrise 417‐447‐4623

13 At‐ Large Member Warrensburg Doug Harris 660‐90‐8725 lawguymo@charter.net Warrensburg� 660.747.3533 660.747.8131

14

District 6080 Treasurer Steve Montgomery 
stevem@ridewellcorp.com

PO Box 4586
Springfield MO 65808

417.833.4565


